PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 1
17.3.2012 - 10:00

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod5
1
2
3 BILBIJA, Gordan
4 KRUNIC, NIKOLA
5 VOJINOVIC, BRANISLAV
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Grupa3o0d5

GRUJIC, Stevan
NISTER, Dejan
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
TODOROVIC, Rastko
MEDIC, Ognjen
BERTA, Erik
MANDIC, Aleksandar
ILIC, Nikola
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Grupa5o0d5
USORAC, Srdjan
SRDANQV, Milan
STUPAR, Nikola
FARKAS, Tamas
JAKSIC, Milorad
SABO, Sebastian
HUNJADI, Filip
BALZAM, BENCE

O~NO O WNPEP

GR.

84
99

96

98
98
97

93
98

96
97
97
95
90
94

99

SSuU
VRB
VRB

NS
PRO
PRO
VOJ
NS

NS
NS

VvOJ

NS
BE
VvOJ
BE
SSuU
SSBE

52355

255555355

18:58.21
18:22.85
17:03.46
16:26.19
16:57.79
17:10.40
18:32.21
19:04.61

Grupa 2 od5

1

O~NOUTLA WN

SIMON, Robert
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
STEPANQV, Ivan
MELEG, Sasa
SILASKI, Milan
SENICAR, Mladen
PEKOVIC, Stefan

Grupa 4 od 5

O ~NOULDh WNPE

KNEZEVIC, Srdjan
BERKES, Valentin
MAMUZIC, Davor
URUMOVIC, Zivan
SPASENIC, Marko
HASNOSI TOT, Congor
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ZIMONJIC, Mihailo

G.R.

92
97

93
90
93
97

99

99
97
97

99
99

VOJ
NS
VOJ
NS
NS

NS

SsuU
SSuU
SSuU
NS

SSuU

PRO
BA

255535535

NT
NT
20:22.96
19:17.57
19:18.08
20:33.59
NT
NT

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.16410

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

17.3.2012 10:30 - Strana 1



